
 

 

OSP Eligible Schools 

Students who were enrolled in the following Florida public schools in the 2009-2010 school year 

or are scheduled to attend these schools in the upcoming 2010-2011 school year may be eligible 

to participate in the Opportunity Scholarship Program.  

 

Alachua HAWTHORNE MIDDLE/HIGH 

SCHOOL 

Steven Stark 

starksd@gm.sbac.edu 

Alachua County Public School 

District 

(352) 955-7700 x1351 

Collier IMMOKALEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL Angie Cruz 

cruzan@collier.k12.fl.us 

Collier County Public School 

District 

(239) 377-4578 

Dade BOOKER T. WASHINGTON SENIOR 

HIGH SCHOOL 

MIAMI NORLAND SENIOR HIGH 

SCHOOL 

THE 500 ROLE MODEL ACADEMY 

Helen S. Blanch 

hblanch@dadeschools.net 

Miami-Dade County School 

District 

305-995-4266 

Duval ANDREW JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL 

NORTH SHORE K-8 

PINEDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

JEAN RIBAULT HIGH SCHOOL 

WILLIAM M. RAINES HIGH SCHOOL 

NATHAN B. FORREST HIGH SCHOOL 

Karen Bryan 

bryank@duvalschools.org 

Duval County School District 

(904) 390-2082 

 

Escambia MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Chris McFarland 

cmcfarland@escambia.k12.fl.us 

Escambia County School District 

(850) 469-5628 

Gadsden GEORGE W. MUNROE ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

EAST GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL 

CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

Audrey Lewis 

pottera@mail.gcps.k12.fl.us 

Gadsden County Public School 

District 

(850) 627-1541 

Hamilton CENTRAL HAMILTON ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

Rex Mitchell 

Mitchell_r01@firn.edu 

Hamilton County School District 

(813) 272-4224 

Hillsborough JUST ELEMENTARY Barbara Hancock 

mailto:starksd@gm.sbac.edu
mailto:cruzan@collier.k12.fl.us
mailto:hblanch@dadeschools.net
mailto:bryank@duvalschools.org
mailto:cmcfarland@escambia.k12.fl.us
mailto:pottera@mail.gcps.k12.fl.us
mailto:Mitchell_r01@firn.edu


 

 

Barbara.hancock@sdhc.k12.fl.us 

Hillsborough County Public 

School District 

(813) 272-4455 

Leon R. FRANK NIMS MIDDLE SCHOOL Barbara Wills 

willsb@leonschools.net 

Leon County Public School 

District 

(850) 487-7177 

Madison GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

Ramona Guess 

guessr@madison.k12.fl.us 

Madison County Public School 

District 

(850) 973-5022 x315 

Orange EVANS HIGH SCHOOL 

OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 

Christopher Bernier 

christopher.bernier@ocps.net 

Orange County School District 

(407) 317-3200 x2706 

Palm Beach LEADERSHIP ACADEMY WEST Mary Vreeland 

mvreeland@palmbeach.k12.fl.us 

Palm Beach County Public 

School District   

(561) 434-7371 

Pinellas IMAGINE CHARTER SCHOOL Dee Burns 

burnsd@pcsb.org 

Pinellas County Public School 

District  

(727) 588-6210 

St. Johns ST. JOHNS TECHNICAL HIGH 

SCHOOL 

Scott Sherman 

hladikk@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

St. Johns County Public School 

District 

(904) 547-7688  
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